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Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Pedro N. Campos EACO 150 150 150 150 600

2 José P. Boaventura EACO 150 80 110 110 80 530

3 Bruno M. Maranhão EACO 110 80 80 80 80 430

4 Paulo Alexandre Gonçalves EACO 110 90 110 310

5 Alexandre F. Tavares CDUP 80 5 30 60 40 215

6 Tomás P. Gomes FAC 80 5 30 60 40 215

7 Daniel F. Pinto CCRM 40 40 50 5 30 165

8 Luis F. Valente CCRM 5 40 90 135

9 Pedro L. Pinto CFBG 40 5 40 40 125

10 João P. Matos SCB 40 5 5 60 5 115

11 António P. Calheiros CDP 50 50 5 105

12 Simão P. Veiga CDP 40 5 50 5 5 105

13 Pedro D. Carvalho CFBG 5 5 5 40 30 85

14 Hélder A. Ribeiro PKCD 40 40 80

15 Sebastião O. Carvalho CDUP 5 40 30 75

16 Luís G. Tomé SCB 5 50 5 5 5 70

17 Gonçalo A. Ribeiro NGD 40 5 5 5 55

18 Manuel R. Neto CDUP 5 5 40 50

19 André A. Silva SCB 5 5 5 5 30 50

20 Jorge M. Boucinha CDP 30 5 5 40

21 Fábio M. Araújo FAC 30 30

22 Francisco S. Proença NGD 5 5 5 5 20

23 Gonçalo M. Gonçalves AAE 5 5 5 5 20

24 André C. Peixoto ADRF 5 5 10

25 Francisco A. Guedes CDP 5 5

25 Diogo R. Cruz PKCD 5 5

27 Tomás Gonçalves Martins SCB 5 5

27 Hugo D. Aston SCB 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Ana Claudia Marques NGD 110 110 140 110 150 620

2 Mariana G. Neves AAE 150 140 150 440

3 Carolina Veloso FAC 70 70 100 70 110 420

4 Ana Vitó AAE 10 10 70 70 70 230

5 Raquel S. Príncipe EACO 70 60 10 10 70 220

6 Beatriz C. Oliveira SCB 10 10 10 30

7 Ana Rita Vieira CFBG 10 10

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Bruno M. Maranhão / Pedro N. Campos EACO 140 150 140 430

2 Alexandre F. Tavares / Tomás P. Gomes CDUP / FAC 140 5 140 70 5 360

3 José P. Boaventura / Paulo Alexandre Gonçalves EACO 100 100 100 300

4 Daniel F. Pinto / Luis F. Valente CCRM 90 70 100 260

5 Jorge M. Boucinha / Simão P. Veiga CDP 80 5 80 165

6 André A. Silva / João P. Matos SCB 70 70 5 5 5 155

7 Gonçalo A. Ribeiro / Luís G. Tomé NGD/SCB 5 80 5 90

8 Diogo R. Cruz / Hélder A. Ribeiro PKCD 80 80

9 António P. Calheiros / Daniel F. Pinto CDP/CCRM 70 70
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10 André C. Peixoto / Gonçalo M. Gonçalves ADRF/AAE 50 5 55

11 Pedro D. Carvalho / Pedro L. Pinto CFBG 5 5 5 5 20

12 Manuel R. Neto / Sebastião O. Carvalho CDUP 5 5 0 10

13 António P. Calheiros / Francisco A. Guedes CDP 5 5

14 Hugo D. Aston / Tomás Gonçalves Martins SCB 5 5

15 Fábio M. Araújo / Gonçalo M. Gonçalves FAC/AAE 5 5

16 Gonçalo M. Gonçalves / Pedro D. Carvalho AAE / CFBG 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Ana Claudia Marques /Carolina Veloso NGD/FAC 30 30 60

2 Ana Rita Dias / Ana Vitó CFBG/AAE 5 5

3 Ana Vitó / Mariana G. Neves AAE 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 José P. Boaventura / Ana Claudia Marques EACO / NGD 100 140 140 140 150 670

2 Tomás P. Gomes / Carolina Veloso FAC 80 100 110 70 70 430

3 Bruno M. Maranhão / Raquel S. Príncipe EACO 70 70 10 110 100 360

4 David Silva / Mariana G. Neves UMAC / AAE 150 150

5 Gonçalo M. Gonçalves / Ana Vitó AAE 10 15 60 10 95

6 Pedro D. Carvalho / Ana Rita Vieira CFBG 70 70

7 Alexandre F. Tavares / Ana Vitó CDUP/AAE 70 70

8 Luis G. Tomé / Beatriz C. Oliveira SCB 10 10 20

9 Hugo D. Aston / Beatriz C. Oliveira SCB 10 10

Sub17 Pares Mistos

Sub17 Pares Senhoras


